

Dharub Kumar Vs. State of HP & ors.

CWPOA No. 582 of 2019

7.8.2024 Present: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the respondents.

List on 11.9.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 7, 2024

(kalpana)