

Dharub Kumar Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No.582 of 2019

11.09.2024

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General
for respondents/State.

List on 30.10.2024 for hearing.

September 11, 2024

(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge