

Dharub Kumar vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No. 582 of 2019

12.03.2026

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Sparsh Bhushan, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Additional
Advocate General, for the respondents-
State.

List on **18.03.2026**.

12th March, 2026
(Anurag)

**(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge**